
 (GeV)
T

p

4−10

3−10

2−10

1−10

1

10

 (
c/

G
eV

)
T

dy
dp

N2 d
in

el
N

1

ALICE
Herwig++ 2.5.2 default
Herwig 7.2.1 default

7000 GeV pp Soft QCD

m
cp

lo
ts

.c
er

n.
ch

 [a
rX

iv
:1

30
6.

34
36

]
 4

00
k 

ev
en

ts
≥

R
iv

et
 3

.1
.1

0,
  

ALICE_2015_I1357424

) (alice2015-y0.5)
-

) + pT(K+(KpT

0 2 4 6
 (GeV)

T
p

1

R
at

io
 to

 A
LI

C
E

2

0.5

2

0.5

1


	Contents
	Page 1


